
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PERA LEE BRANCH INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201509040003
09910

09/04/2015
12:20:20

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-2
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09920

09/04/2015
12:20:21

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-1
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09920

09/04/2015
12:20:21

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201509040003
09940

09/04/2015
12:20:23

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201509040003
09940

09/04/2015
12:20:23

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201509040003
09960

09/04/2015
12:20:25

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-1
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09910

09/04/2015
12:20:20

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-1
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09910

09/04/2015
12:20:20

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor MORTGAGE METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201509040003
09920

09/04/2015
12:20:21

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-2
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09960

09/04/2015
12:20:25

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 85 Lot#:1C-2
Book:39 Pg:85
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1C OF
A
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201509040003
09960

09/04/2015
12:20:25

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201509100003
17120

09/10/2015
01:35:20

PERA LEE
BRANCH INC

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20120905000
335690


