Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PERA LEE BRANCH INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509040003 09910	09/04/2015 12:20:20	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			39	85		Lot#:1C-2 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF A
											RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09920	09/04/2015 12:20:21	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			39	85		Lot#:1C-1 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF
l											RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09920	09/04/2015 12:20:21	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201509040003 09940	09/04/2015 12:20:23	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201509040003 09940	09/04/2015 12:20:23	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201509040003 09960	09/04/2015 12:20:25	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			39	85		Lot#:1C-1 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF
											A RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09910	09/04/2015 12:20:20	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			39	85		Lot#:1C-1 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF A
											RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09910	09/04/2015 12:20:20	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

201509040003 09920	09/04/2015 12:20:21	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		39	85		Lot#:1C-2 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF A RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09960	09/04/2015 12:20:25	PERA LEE BRANCH INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY		39	85		Lot#:1C-2 Book:39 Pg:85 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESURVEY OF LOT 1C OF A RESUBDIVISI ON
201509040003 09960	09/04/2015 12:20:25	PERA LEE BRANCH INC		FINANCING STATEMENT	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
	09/10/2015 01:35:20	PERA LEE BRANCH INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20120905000 335690	